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Payments for Month 10

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT A/c Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
)2/01/2018 Red Lodge Millennium Centre 1453 250.00 4270 110 250.00 3D1olr;'?1)tion as per Minutes
)2/01/2018 SALC 1454 60.00 10.00 4030 100 50.00 Suffolk Cloud website

training
)2/01/2018 HMRC BACS 2,081.03 4010 100 2,081.03 Quarterly HMRC payment
)3/01/2018 1&1 Internet DD 73.00 12.17 4130 100 60.83 monthly bill
)4/01/2018 Aliplay Ireland Ltd 1455 574.80 95.80 4215 120 479.00 Safety Grass Mats NEAP
)4/01/2018 Vodafone Limited DD 31.62 5.27 4130 100 26.35 December bill
)8/01/2018 PC World DD 10.00 1.67 4070 200 8.33 Insurance for TV
)9/01/2018 Derek Lambert BACS 80.00 4131 100 80.00 2 x Quarter payments
)8/01/2018 Red Lodge Turnpike N/let BACS 200.00 4140 100 200.00 December Newsletter
19/01/2018 1&1 Internet DD 1.19 0.20 4130 100 0.99 Basic charge
[1/01/2018 SALC 1456 26.40 4.40 4030 100 22.00 Data Protection Briefing
11/01/2018 SALC 1456 201.60 33.60 4065 100 168.00 6mths payroll service
11/01/2018 LCPAS 1458 30.00 4030 100 30.00 GDPR course
16/01/2018 The Training Association West BACS 42.00 7.00 4030 100 35.00 Firvs:I ;’revention Course

13/
16/01/2018 Petty Cash - Council Top up 91.38 200 91.38 Top up Parish P/Cash
18/01/2018 Petty Cash - Council 149 91.38 200 91.38 To top up Petty Cash
22/01/2018 TALKTALK DD 86.44 14.41 4130 200 48.02 Phone & Internet

4130 100 24.01 Phone & Internet

23/01/2018 HAGS-SMP LTD FPO 24.00 4.00 9020 900 20.00 Pavilion Playground
23/01/2018 Brandon Pat Testing 1460 272.82 45.47 4210 100 227.35 PAT Testing
23/01/2018 Brandon Pat Testing 443 -272.82 -45.47 4210 100 -227.35 wrong cost centre
26/01/2018 Salaries BACS 4,414.08 4000 100 4,414.08 Staff Salaries
26/01/2018 Mileage Expenses BACS 65.48 4035 100 65.48 Staff mileage expenses

Jan2018
30/01/2018 Bussens 1461 7.20 1.20 4216 100 6.00 M12 Studding
30/01/2018 ESPO 1462 40.56 6.76 4135 200 16.90 Stationery

4135 100 16.90 Stationery
31/01/2018 1&1 Internet DD 28.94 4.99 4130 100 24.95 monthly email invoice
Total Payments for Month 8,512.10 0.00 201.47 8,310.63
Balance Carried Fwd 189,645.60
Cashbook Totals 198,157.70 0.00 201.47 197,956.23
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Payments for Month 10

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail

29/12/2017 Barclaycard Merchant Services DD -37.50 1220 200 -37.50 Correct refund for NYE
tickets
29/12/2017 Pavilion Safe Deposits Refund 37.50 210 37.50 correct refund NYE tickets
)2/01/2018 Anglian Water Business DD 116.50 4120 200 116.50 monthly water bill
)4/01/2018 Maxwell Amenity Ltd 441 54.00 9.00 4215 120 45.00 Vitax Spray Tank Cleaner
10/01/2018 Barclaycard Merchant Services DD 22.34 0.48 4955 200 21.86 monthly card charges
10/01/2018 Pavilion Safe Deposits Correction 30.00 210 30.00 Correction
12/01/2018 Sky Business DD 93.60 15.60 4133 200 78.00 TV Entertainment
16/01/2018 Petty Cash - Pavilion Top up 84.08 210 84.08 Top up Pavilion P/Cash
16/01/2018 Thirst First Ltd FPO 400.00 4225 200 400.00 1 x beer cooler & fittings
17/01/2018 PayZone DD 24.00 4.00 4955 200 20.00 Terminal charges
18/01/2018 Petty Cash - Pavilion 148 84.08 210 84.08 Top up Petty Cash
19/01/2018 EON DD 764.36 127.39 4115 200 636.97 Final electricity bill
23/01/2018 S P Landscapes 444 90.00 15.00 4320 120 75.00 Shrub visit
23/01/2018 S P Landscapes 444 48.00 8.00 4330 120 40.00 Topsoil x 1 x tonne
23/01/2018 Brandon Pat Testing 443 272.82 4547 4210 200 227.35 PAT Testing
25/01/2018 Pavilion Safe Deposits correction 15.00 210 15.00 correction to refund
26/01/2018 Cathedral Leasing Limited DD 70.20 4520 200 70.20 guarterly payment Hygiene
erv
6/01/2018 Salaries BACS 579.46 4000 200 579.46 Staff Salaries
29/01/2018 Forest Heath District Council DD 34.58 4125 200 34.58 Waste & recycling
30/01/2018 Bussens 445 36.08 6.01 4245 200 30.07 Keys cut
30/01/2018 David Norman 4486 420.00 4218 200 420.00 Pegler Optiflush urinal flush
31/01/2018 Booker Limited DD b51.73 89.49 4500 200 462.24 Bar Stock
Total Payments for Month 3,790.83 0.00 320.44 3,470.39
Balance Carried Fwd 150,667.00
Cashbook Totals 154,457.83 0.00 320.44 154,137.39




